
Purchase Order
Kellie Dyer
Bagco Ltd
Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
WESTERHAM
Kent
TN16 1BT

Order Number:
Date:

Job No:
Quote Ref:

P11866
04-10-23

22761
240755

Job Title: Tote Bags - Jewson Roadshows Quantity: 1000

Size & Extent:      /

 

  
B8513 Rainham Non Woven Shopper Tote - Red
(W) 39cm x (H) 45cm x (D) 12cm
  
Made from recycled REACH compliant 80gsm non woven polypropylene
  
Screen printed white in one position  
  
New artwork supplied via email.
Please email PDF proof to:- studio@pmg-pm.co.uk
   
DELIVERY REQUIRED BY THURSDAY 19TH OCTOBER LATEST.

Proofs PDFs Only Price Per Lot 1026.00£

Prev. Job Ref  Additional Costs £

Delivery By 18-10-23 Total Order Value 1026.00£

Delivery to: Warehouse
PMG Print Management, Unit 4, Oakwell Park Oakwell Way BIRSTALL West Yorkshire WF17 9LU

   

PMG Print Management Limited


